Round 1 EVENT: Individual Handicap DATE: Wed 13th Nov 2024 TIME: 00:00
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Date
2024-11-13
2024-11-13
2024-11-20
2024-11-07
2024-11-13

White \" Black Rating
Theobald, Harrison Morton, Gary
Fullalove, Bernard McLellan, W Douglas
McNally, Sammy Bolton, Will
Seery, Phillip T 1 - 0 Verden, Jonathan
Default Default
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